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부품명
상세내역










	HOME  >>>  BAS116 Datasheet



BAS116   데이터시트 







일치하는
BAS116
  BAS116H
  BAS116L
  BAS116T
  BAS116V
  BAS116W
  


시작하는
BAS116,*
  BAS116-*
  BAS116E*
  BAS116G*
  BAS116H*
  BAS116L*
  BAS116Q*
  BAS116R*
  BAS116T*
  BAS116U*
  BAS116V*
  BAS116W*
  BAS116_*
  


끝나는
N/A


포함하는
*BAS116L*
  



제조사

전체
Galaxy Semi-Conducto...
Continental Device I...
Diodes Incorporated.
Diode Semiconductor ...

Jiangsu High diode S...
Infineon Technologie...
Jiangsu Changjiang E...
KEXIN Industrial
Shanghai Leiditech E...

Leshan Radio Company
Shenzhen Luguang Ele...
Micro Commercial Com...
Nexperia B.V. All ri...
NXP Semiconductors.

ON Semiconductor
PANJIT INTERNATIONAL
Philips Electronics
ROHM Semiconductor
Secos Corporation.

Semtech Electronics ...
Siemens AG
SHIKE Electronics
TAITRON Components I...
TSC Corporation

TY Semiconductor
Weitron Technology
SHENZHEN YONGERJIA I...
 
 













제조사

부품명

상세내역

PDF





Galaxy Semi-Conductor


BAS116_V3


Surface mount switching diode


보기







NXP Semiconductors.


BAS116


Low-leakage diode


보기







TY Semiconductor


BAS116


Low-leakage diode


보기







Diode Semiconductor Korea


BAS116


Surface mount switching diode


보기








  







Shanghai Leiditech Electronic Technology Co., Ltd


BAS116


Switching Diode


보기







Shenzhen Luguang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd


BAS116


Surface Mount Switching Diode


보기







Siemens AG


BAS116


Silicon Low Leakage Diode


보기







PANJIT INTERNATIONAL


BAS116_2004


SURFACE MOUNT, LOW LEAKAGE SWITCHING DIODES


보기







Continental Device India Limited


BAS116


SILICON PLANAR SWITCHING DIODE


보기







Galaxy Semi-Conductor


BAS116_V2


Surface mount switching diode


보기
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English


日本語

русский

简体中文

español
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